

## Non- Alcoholic

**Coffee** All coffees are double shot

Black Coffee **5.5**

Macchiato **5.5**

White Coffee

regular **6.5**

large **7**

Chai Latte

regular **6.5**

large **7**

Fluffy **2.5**

Hot chocolate

regular **6.5**

large **7**

kids **5**

**Extras**

Extra Shot, Syrup, Soy, Oat,  
Coconut, Cream, Decaf **1.5**

**Iced Drinks**

Mocha, Latte, Americano

Chocolate **7.5**

**Tea**

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,  
Green, Peppermint, Fruit,  
Chamomile, Hot Toddy **5.2**

**Cold Drinks**

Still Mineral Water **5.7**

Sparkling Water **6.2**

Sparkling Water 750ml **10**

Charlie's Juice **5**

Charlie's Honest Fizz **6.2**

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, L&P **5.7**

Lemon Lime and Bitters **7**

Iced tea **6**

## Alcoholic

**Draught Beer 420ml**

McLeod's Longboarder Lager **14**

McLeod's Tuitui Special Release **16**

**Low Alcohol**

McLeod's Northern Lights Vienna

Lager 2.3% abv 330ml can **11**

**Apple Cider 330ml**

Rochdale apple cider 4.5% **11**

**White**

Stoneleigh Wild Valley Sauvignon

Blanc **glass 13.5 / bottle 60**

Stoneleigh Wild Valley Pinot Gris

**glass 13.5 / bottle 60**

Camshorn Riesling **bottle 65**

Stoneleigh Wild Valley

Chardonnay **glass 13.5 / bottle 60**

Brancott Estate Letter Series

'O' Chardonnay **bottle 65**

**Rosé**

Stoneleigh Wild Valley Rosé

**glass 13.5 / bottle 60**

Church Road GWEN Rosé

**bottle 65**

**Red**

Stoneleigh Wild Valley Pinot Noir

**glass 13.5 / bottle 60**

Church Road McDonald Series

Syrah **bottle 70**

Church Road McDonald Series

Cabernet Sauvignon **bottle 65**

The Last Shepherd Pinot Noir

**bottle 65**

Jacob's Creek Special Reserve

Shiraz **bottle 65**

**Sparkling**

Deutz Marlborough Cuvée

200ml **16**

Deutz Marlborough Cuvée

750ml **65**

Makers Anonymous Prosecco

**bottle 55**

G.H.MUMM Grand Cordon

**bottle 120**

**Classic Cocktails**

Aperol Spritz, Bloody Mary,

Espresso Martini, Margarita

and Moscow Mule **19**

Please note: All of our food is produced in a kitchen which contains the following ingredients: cow's milk/dairy, eggs, almonds/Brazil nuts/cashews/hazelnuts/macadamias/pecans/pine nuts/pistachios/walnuts, peanuts/lupins, fish, shellfish/crustaceans/molluscs, wheat/gluten, soy, sesame, sulphites. Whilst we do our utmost to ensure these items are labelled, we cannot guarantee trace elements. Please let our staff know of any allergies or food exceptions you may have before ordering.

## Menu

### Smashed Wagyu burger

with bacon, cheese, dill pickles 'Big Mac' sauce and French fries **28**

### Pork belly slider

Rocket, roast apple, xo sauce, plum mayo, kumara chips **24** (WGO)

### Hot chips

with tomato sauce **13** (GF, VGN, WGO) (Aioli **+1**)

### Boil Up

Pork and beef broth, lamb rib, root vegetables, watercress and dough boys **26** (WGO, DF)

### Chicken Parmigiana

Herb tomato sauce, mozzarella and potato and herb salad **29**

### Pappardelle pasta

With swiss brown mushrooms, lemon and brown butter, toasted walnuts and crispy sage **28** (VEG)

### McLeods beer battered fish and chips

Coleslaw, tartare **36** (DF, WGO)

### Kaimoana chowder

White fish, mussels, squid, shrimp, vegetables, served with garlic bread **28**

## Pizza

Chicken, bacon, brie, mozzarella and cranberry **30** (WGO **+5**)

Wild mushroom, pickled shallot, parmesan, truffle oil **29** (VEG)(WGO **+5**)

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion, capers and lemon **30** (WGO **+5**)

Roast Mediterranean vegetables, olives, feta and pesto **29** (VEG)(WGO **+5**)

## Kids menu

Grilled cheese toastie with French fries (VEG) **14** (WGO **+2.5**)

Cheese burger and chips **14**

Chicken nuggets and chips **14**

Pizza slice: Hawaiian **9** or cheese and tomato sauce **8** (VEG)

Little hot chips and tomato sauce **8** (GF, VGN, WGO)

Pancake with grilled banana, whipped cream, maple syrup and berry compote (VEG) **15**

### Tip Top scoop ice cream

Single Scoop **6**

Double Scoop **7**

### Drinks

CalciYum Chocolate **4**

Charlie's Juice **5**

Coke, Coke Zero, L&P Sprite **5.70**

---

**Museum Member discount:** Museum members receive 10% discount off the total bill. Present your membership card during payment.

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

VEG = vegetarian, VGO = vegetarian option available, VGN = vegan, WG = without gluten, DF = dairy free, WGO = without gluten option available

Please note: All of our food is produced in a kitchen which contains the following ingredients: cow's milk/dairy, eggs, almonds/Brazil nuts/cashews/hazelnuts/macadamias/pecans/pine nuts/pistachios/walnuts, peanuts/lupins, fish, shellfish/crustaceans/molluscs, wheat/gluten, soy, sesame, sulphites. Whilst we do our utmost to ensure these items are labelled, we cannot guarantee trace elements. Please let our staff know of any allergies or food exceptions you may have before ordering.